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Osapa, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 320,000,000.00

Albert Wand
Taiye Olowu St, , Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos
Nigeria

Mobile: 08138504934
Office:
Fax:
albertandwand@gmail.com

http://www.naijahouses.com/albertandwand@gmail.com
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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1946 days
Type

Terraces Built

FOR SALE - 5 Bedrooms Fully Detached House in an estate for SALE!!! - Location- Osapa, Lagos - Price-
N320m - Features- • 2 living rooms • All rooms ensuite • Rooftop terrace • Swimming pool • Cinema • 2
rooms bq • Ante room • Study • Fully Fitted kitchens • Fitted Air conditioners • Inbuilt sound speakers • Pool
lounge • Balconies • Box room • Ample parking • Walk-in closet • Cctv • Pantry • Intercom • 24hrs security •
Smoke detectors - For more details/enquiries Tel/DM- 08138504934 Email- albertandwand@gmail.com
YouTube- *http://youtu.be/5eh3vTn6F4s*
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Property Summary

Property ID: P4605751378

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 320000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 5

Bathroom: 4

Toilets: 4

Parking: 4

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Osapa, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 5 4 320000000 0

Osapa, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 4 320000000 0Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100 0Km

agungi, lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 88000000 100 0.6Km

ikate Elegunshi, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 0 700000000 2.6Km

off freedom way Ikate Elegunshi, Lekki Phase
1, Lekki, Lagos 0 210000000 2.6Km

Ikate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 140000000 2.8Km

2nd tollgate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 6000000 100 3.1Km

off freedom way ikate Elegunshi , Lekki Phase
1, Lekki, Lagos 0 210000000 3.5Km

Lekki Phase 1 Estate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 5 270000000 3.8Km

Periwinkle Estate.ikate Elegunshi, Lekki Phase
1, Lekki, Lagos 0 120000000 3.9Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 100 4.5Km

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 280000000 4.5Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 180000000 100 4.5Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 160000000 100 4.5Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 4.5Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 170000000 100 4.5Km

lekki, phase 1 lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 4 200000000 100 4.5Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000000 100 4.5Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 160000000 100 4.5Km

lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 3 85000000 100 4.5Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 115000000 100 4.5Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 4.5Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 400000000 100 4.5Km

lekki phase , Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 185000000 100 4.5Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 100 4.5Km

Lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 165000000 4.5Km

lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 100 4.5Km
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lekki phase1, lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 3 85000000 4.5Km

LEKKI PHASE 1 ,LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1,
Lekki, Lagos 5 335000000 4.5Km

Lekki phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 5 160000000 4.5Km

Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 4 160000000 4.5Km

LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1,
Lekki, Lagos 5 270000000 4.5Km

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 170000000 4.5Km

Lekki phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos 4 200000000 4.5Km

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 4.5Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 180000000 100 4.5Km

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 90000000 4.5Km

LEKKI PHASE 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 200000000 4.5Km

phase 1,lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 175000000 100 4.5Km

lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 0 4500000000 12000 4.5Km

phase 1, lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 165000000 100 4.5Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 330000000 100 4.5Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 210000000 100 4.5Km

lekki phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 400000000 100 4.5Km

LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS Features:, Lekki
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 210000000 4.9Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


